
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daniel Jenkins - (763096) - Kidlington & Gosford SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:03.73 736 H 06/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Co Oxford 1

4:05.94 716 H 16/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Oxford 1

4:08.61 693 H 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Oxford 1

4:09.33 687 F 20/01/18 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

4:09.97 682 H 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Oxford 1

4:10.36 679 H 07/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Co Oxford 1

4:10.39 678 F 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Oxford 1

4:11.74 668 F 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Co Oxford 1

4:12.30 663 H 20/01/18 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

4:13.16 656 H 19/01/19 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

4:14.57 646 H 01/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Co Oxford 1

4:14.59 645 F 19/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Co Oxford 1

4:15.75 637 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Co Oxford 1

4:16.15 634 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Oxford 1

4:17.00 627 F 29/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 1

4:17.26 625 F 08/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Oxford 1

4:17.28 625 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Oxford 1

4:18.31 618 H 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Co Oxford 1

4:19.18 612 H 02/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Co Oxford 1

4:19.77 608 H 02/02/18 FFN Golden Tour 2018 Nice, France Co Oxford 1

4:23.81 580 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Oxford 1

4:26.46 563 H 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

4:27.01 559 F 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

4:30.94 535 H 24/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Portsmouth  1

4:32.68 525 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Oxford 1

4:38.64 492 F 12/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Co Oxford 1

5:54.10 240  11/06/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Co Oxford 1
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5:54.10 240  11/06/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Co Oxford 1

5:56.63 234 F 09/07/11 Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet Portsmouth Co Oxford 3

6:06.27 216 F 28/11/10 Welsh Capital One Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:09.97 682 H 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Oxford 1

4:03.73 736 H 06/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Co Oxford 1

4:05.94 716 H 16/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Oxford 1

4:13.16 656 H 19/01/19 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

4:10.39 678 F 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Oxford 1

4:08.61 693 H 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Oxford 1

4:18.31 618 H 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Co Oxford 1

4:10.36 679 H 07/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Co Oxford 1

4:17.26 625 F 08/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Oxford 1

4:19.77 608 H 02/02/18 FFN Golden Tour 2018 Nice, France Co Oxford 1

4:09.33 687 F 20/01/18 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

4:12.30 663 H 20/01/18 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

4:15.75 637 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Co Oxford 1

4:17.28 625 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Oxford 1

4:14.57 646 H 01/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Co Oxford 1

4:11.74 668 F 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Co Oxford 1

4:14.59 645 F 19/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Co Oxford 1

4:16.15 634 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Oxford 1

4:17.00 627 F 29/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 1

4:19.18 612 H 02/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Co Oxford 1

4:23.81 580 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Oxford 1

4:27.01 559 F 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

4:26.46 563 H 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

4:30.94 535 H 24/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Portsmouth  1

4:38.64 492 F 12/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Co Oxford 1

4:32.68 525 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Oxford 1

5:56.63 234 F 09/07/11 Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet Portsmouth Co Oxford 3

5:54.10 240  11/06/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Co Oxford 1

6:06.27 216 F 28/11/10 Welsh Capital One Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 2
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